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Pl  Stnr Name

Bahn AABCD (3)

1 Tobias Danninger
2 Bjorn Kramer
3 Michael Bially

Bahn AABDC (3)

1 Vaclav Badura
2 Uta Geil3ler
3 Harald-Peter Tartler

Bahn ABACD (2)
1 Henrik Raberg
Anton Bragin

Bahn ABADC (3)

1 Johnny Sjéblom
2 Jorg Mumme
3 Andrea Schultze

Bahn B ABCD (1)

1 Karl-Goran Wahlstrom

Bahn B ABDC (1)
1 Ingrid Hufnagel

Bahn B BACD (1)
1 Philipp Trautmann

Bahn B BADC (1)

1 Salomon Familie

Bahn C ABCD (1)
1 Marie Geilller

Bahn C ABDC (1)
1 Claudia Rietze

Bahn C BACD (1)

1 Louisa Stegbauer

Bahn C BADC (1)
1 Tobias Scheitacker

Jg Verein

4,0km 10Hm 28P

74 OC Minchen
TSG Creidlitz
73 TSV Ipsheim

40km 10Hm 28P

81 Slovan Karlovy Vary
80 TV 1881 Altdorf
76 Individuals/No club

40km 10Hm 28P
73 Individuals/No club
Individuals/No club

40km 10Hm 28P

76 TV 1881 Altdorf
56 OLV Uslar 1976 e.V.
62 OLV Landshut

3,0km 10Hm 19P
50 OLA TSV Deggendorf

3,0km 10Hm 19P
66 OLA TSV Deggendorf

3,0km 10Hm 19P

Individuals/No club

3,0km 10Hm 19P
TSV Ipsheim

2,6 km 10Hm 18P
11 TV 1881 Altdorf

26km 10Hm 18P
81 TV 1881 Altdorf

26km 1I0Hm 18P
08 TV 1881 Altdorf

2,6 km 10Hm 18P
11 TSV Ipsheim

Kat

Herren A
Herren A
Herren A

Herren A
Damen A
Herren A

Herren A
Herren A

Herren A
Herren A
Damen A

Herren B

Damen B

Herren B

Herren B

Damen C

Damen C

Damen C

Herren C

Zeit

23:40
29:29
29:33

21:37
25:38
35:28

21:33
Fehlst

25:22
34:29
45:39

29:43

29:19

53:52

26:02

17:23

49:13

37:56

26:36
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Pl Stnr Name Jg Verein Kat Zeit
Bahn D (6) 1,2km 10Hm 6P
1 Klara Raberg 12 Individuals/No club DamenC 9:48
2 Alexandra Nakonechna Individuals/No club DamenC 12:44
3 Ida Raberg 19 Individuals/No club DamenC 17:00
4 Lilly Rietze TV 1881 Altdorf DamenC 17:35
5 Christopher Trautmann 13 Individuals/No club Herren D 23:57
6 Vakant Vakant Damen C 48:35



